
                                             
                                                    Program Managers 

 
1) Danetta Jones  

Phone: (219) 981-4100 
Email: djones@gotoworkonenw.com 
Michelle Truswell 
Phone: (574) 772-6882 
Email: mtruswell@gotoworkonenw.com 
Christian Holley (OOS) 
Phone: (219) 362-2175 ext. 559 
Email: cholley@gotoworkonenw.com 

2) Eliot Jeremiah 
Phone: (574) 514-0955 
Email: ejeremiah@gotoworkone.com 

Irwin Larrier  
Phone: (574) 237-9675 ext. 1179 
Email: ilarrier@gotoworkone.com 
Tim Corbett 
Phone: (574) 299-6711 
Email: tcorbett@gotoworkone.com  

3) Rachel Bryant 
Phone: (260) 760-2984 
Email: rachelbryant@mybrightpoint.org 

4) Jennifer Mykkanen 
Phone: (765) 459-0571 
Email: jmykkanen@workonewestcentral.org 

5) Sarah Vincent 
Phone: (317) 504-9782 
Email: svincent@workonecentral.org 
Curtis Goss 
Phone: (765) 641-2041 
Email: cgoss@acsc.net 

6) Janet White 
Phone: (765)-282-6400 
Email: jwhite@work-one.org 

7) Sheila Hess  
Phone: (812) 890-0440 
Email: shess@vinu.edu 

8) Phillip Dart 
Phone: (812)-335-6737 
Email: pdart@vinu.edu 

9) Kristal Biehle 
Phone: (812) 525-1304 
Email: kbiehle@workonesoutheast.org 

10) Vic Oberhausen 
Phone: (812) 941-6422  
Email: voberhausen@jobworksinc.org 
Jackie James 
Phone: (812) 941-6422 
Email: jjames@workoneregion10.com 

11) Shaun Brames     
Phone: (812) 838-3563     
Email: sbrames@workonesouthwest.org 

12) Cathy Carter    Debra Daniels    Tommy Tabor (OOS)  
Phone: (317) 246-5432    Phone: (317) 524-4510   Phone: (317) 924-3222 ext. 206  
Email: ccarter@transitionresources.org  Email: ddaniels@goodwilleducation.org  Email: tommy@rivervalleyresources.com   
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